B.—3. 6

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PERMANENT CHARGES—continued.

Under Special Acts of the Legislature.

Pensions Aet, 1856—
W. Swainson

Customs Regulations Act, 1858—
Rewards for Convicetions and Seizures

Militia Act Amendment Act, 1860-—
Pensions and Allowances

Nizon Penston Act, 1865—
Sisters of the late Colonel Nixon

Civil Service Act, 1866—
Pensions and Gratuities

2Malitary Pensions Aet, 1866—
Pensions and Allowances

" Legislative Officers’ Salaries Aet, 1867—

Legislative Council—
Speaker
Chairman of Committees (also in Class I. £100)
Clerk (also in Class 1. £150)

House of Representatives—
Speaker (also in Class I. £200) ...
Chairman of Committees (also in Class L £100)
Clerk (also in Class I. £100) ... .
Clerk-Assistant (also in Class 1. £100)

New Zealand Institute Act, 1867—
Director of Geological Survey

Walsh and Others Pension Act, 1869—
Mrs. Mary Ann Walsh
Mrs. Ellen Ann Hewett

Meredith and Others Pension Act, 1870—
Mrs. E. Meredith .
Mrs. R. Hamlin
D. Monro
Trustees of Mrs. H. Broughton
Mrs. M., Colling

Schafer, McQuire, and Others Pension Act, 1872—
Mrs, Charlotte Schafer
Mrs. Ellen MceGuire
‘William Russell
Miriama Whakahira

Governor’s Salary and Allowances Act, 1878~
Governor’s Establishment and Travelling Allowance

New Zealand University Act, 1874—
Contribution to University

Supreme Court Judges Act Amendment Act, 1874—
Superannuation Allowance

Greenwood Pension Act, 1877—
J. D. Greenwood

New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, 1877 —
Charges and Jixpenses

1882-83.

400

200

750

150

20,000

3,000

600
300
400

600
400
600
400

800

30
50

60
50
18
70

65

30
18
18
12

120

3,223



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

