Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PERMANENT CHARGES—continued.

-					
					1882–83.
	Under Special Acts of	£			
	Pensions Act, 1856— W. Swainson	•••	•		400
	Customs Regulations Act, 1858— Rewards for Convictions and Seize	ares			200
	Militia Act Amendment Act, 1860— Pensions and Allowances	•••			750
	Nixon Pension Act, 1865— Sisters of the late Colonel Nixon	•••	•••		150
	Civil Service Act, 1866— Pensions and Gratuities		•••		20,000
	Military Pensions Act, 1866— Pensions and Allowances				3,000
	Legislative Officers' Salaries Act, 186 Legislative Council—	7			
	Speaker Chairman of Committees (also in Clerk (also in Class I. £150)	 ı Class I. £ 	 100) 	•••	600 300 400
	House of Representatives— Speaker (also in Class I. £200) Chairman of Committees (also in Class I. £100)		£100)	•••	600 400 600
	Clerk-Assistant (also in Class I. New Zealand Institute Act, 1867—	£100)	•••		400
	Director of Geological Survey Walsh and Others Pension Act, 1869-	····	•••		800
	Mrs. Mary Ann Walsh Mrs. Ellen Ann Hewett		• • •		30 50
	Meredith and Others Pension Act, 18 Mrs. E. Meredith	70— 			60
	Mrs. R. Hamlin D. Monro Trustees of Mrs. H. Broughton	***	•••		50 18 70
	Mrs. M. Collins Schafer, McGuire, and Others Pension	 n. Act. 1872	···		65
	Mrs. Charlotte Schafer				30
	Mrs. Ellen McGuire	•••			18
	William Russell				18
	Miriama Whakahira Governor's Salary and Allowances Ac.	 + 1873	•••	•••	12
	Governor's Establishment and Travelling Allowance				2,500
	New Zealand University Act, 1874— Contribution to University		•••		3,000
	Supreme Court Judges Act Amendmen Superannuation Allowance	Act, 1874			2,000
	Greenwood Pension Act, 1877— J. D. Greenwood	•••	•••		120
	New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, Charges and Expenses	1877	111		3,223